



Qty	Description	P/N
2	Side PANEL : FAB	10008901
	: COMP	10
1	H.V. Bracket : FAB	10009101
	: COMP	10
1	Top Cover : FAB	10009301
	: COMP	10
1	Bottom Cover : FAB	10009401
	: COMP	10
1	FRONT CHASSIS : FAB	10011701
	: COMP	10
1	REAR PANEL : FAB	10011811
	: Anodize	12
	: Screen	21
1	FRONT PANEL : FAB	10011601
	: Anodize	02
	: Screen	20
1	Grounding Plate : FAB	10022901
	: COMP	10
1	CAP Shield	10023010
2	6mm Knob	13001410
2	1/4" Knob	13001510
4	FEET	13100300
4	INSULATOR	14001310
1	BOARD	16023010
2	HANDLES : FAB	20002704
	: COMP	10
1	Strain Relief	20002900
2	Grommets	20003000
1	LED COLLAR	20003200

Qty	Desc.	P/N
2	4-40x1/4" PH PN BK	21104004
1	4-40x1/4" PH FL NK	21104005
8	4-40x1/4" SL PN NK	21104006
1	6-32x5/8" Ph PN NK	21106005
9	6-32x3/8" Ph PN NK	21106007
20	6-32x1/4" Ph Truss BK	21106021
2	6-32x3/8" NK	21106023
4	8-32x1/2" SL PN NK	21108001
4	8-32x1/2" INT Hex Soc BK	21108010
6	8-32x3/8" INT Hex Soc BK	21108011
4	8-32x3/8" SocK Set BK	21108012
4	10-24x5/8" 10T Hex Soc BK	21110014
8	4-40 Nut	21204000
8	6-32 Nut	21206000
4	8-32 Nut	21208000
8	#4 Lockwasher	21304000
9	#6 Lockwasher	21306000
1	Flat Washer	21306002
10	#8 Lockwasher	21308000
4	#10 Lockwasher	21310000
4	Fibre Shoulder Washer	21325007
4	Fibre Flat Washer	21325008
2	7/16x3/8 Spacer	21406001
2	6x1/2 Spacer	21406008
2	1 1/8" #6 SPACER	21406009
1	#10 Solder Lug	23102100
4	INSULATOR PAD	23001800
1	FUSE POST	23001700
1	Ground Post	23100700
4	1/4" Solder Lug	23101800
1	INSUL. Terminal	23103800
14	Phono JACK	23201000
4	AC OUT LETS	23201300
1	Adaptor	23201200

Qty	Desc.	P/N
1		
2	1 5 Position Switch	24000700
3	1 5 Position Switch (Source)	24001000
4	1 Toggle Switch Gold	24100400
5	1 Toggle Switch Silver	24100700
6	1 Line Cord	25000700
7		
8		
9	2 2N6294	30002200
10	2 2N6296	30002300
11	2 2N4401	30002800
12	2 2N4403	30002900
13	2 1N4740A	30500300
14	6 1N4005	30500400
15	2 1N914	30600900
16	1 LM329DZ	31000700
17	4 LM318	31001100
18	6 MC340001-P	31001400
19	1 LED	34300100
20	1 MOL 1/4	34500100
21		
22	4 1K 1w 10%	40100304
23	4 100n 1/4w 5%	41100202
24	4 10m 1/4w 5%	41100702
25	1 15K 1/4w 5%	41150402
26	1 22m 1/4w 5%	41220702
27	1 56n 1/4w 5%	41560102
28		
29		
30	6 1K 1/4w 1%	42100302
31	7 10K 1/4w 1%	42100402
32	2 100K 1/4w 1%	42100502
33	2 1.21K 1/2w 1%	42121303
34	2 1.24m 1/4w 1%	42124602
35		
36		
37		
38		
39		
40		

Qty.	Desc.	P/N
2	1.5K 1/2w 1%	42150303
1	25.5K 1/4w 1%	42255402
2	301K 1/2w 1%	42301503
2	3.48K 1/4w 1%	42348302
2	35.7K 1/2w 1%	42357403
8	39.2K 1/2w 1%	42392403
2	243r 1/8w 1%	42243201
2	49.9K 1/4w 1%	42499402
2	5.36K 1/4w 1%	42536302
3	56.2K 1/4w 1%	42562402
4	562K 1/4w 1%	42562502
2	2.37K 1/4w 1%	42237302
2	1.0r 2w W.W.	43100002
4	100r 2w W.W.	43100200
2	0.2r 2w W.W.	43200001
1	47r 2w W.W.	43470100
1	Volume Pot	45100523
1	BALANCE Pot	45100525
2	1000uf 40V	50100904
1	1.50uf 50V	50150803
4	10uf 16V TANT	51100700
8	.33uf 100V	52330500
8	100pf STY	53100200
2	1000pf 160V STY	53100300
4	2200pf STY	53220302
10	.22uf 10V	53220506
1	.01uf 1600V	53100403
2	390pf STY	53390200
4	.47uf 135V	53470507
4	5uf 200V	53500604
2	750pf STY	53750200

SUB 45100528

